With forced volume controller
FT-B120VF
info@fiontu.com fiontu.com/en
Rated power W 120W
Maximum power W 150W
Type Single channel
Frequency response Hz 20Hz-20KHz
Control method transformer
Sound control level five-level volume control
Transformer size mm 70*70*28mm
Appearance size (L*W*H) mm 86*86*60mm
Weight KG 505g
Panel material ABS plastic
FT_DS-G10 E-L-V2.0.2.231219
1. High-quality ABS plastic shell, exquisite workmanship
2. Standard 86-type installation, convenient and practical to use
3. Support 24V emergency forced plug function
Feature:
Specification: